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& N Bs LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Badin e = 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 5256 4315

Reg. Mo: 199607188R GST Reg. No. 19-9507108-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL Ref :  CS/SMO18000324/R1qd3
LS. LTI
#05-01/06 Date: 05-01-2018 r | |l
SINGAPORE LAND TOWERSINGAPORE 048623
Code : SMO
1. Folicy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. S0V 3202R Veh. Inspected SLR 3446X
Folicy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. CMTD1800090/NSW Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From GRACE TEO Assign Date 05/01/2018
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
[ Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer = Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mim
R/H Rear Tyre mm
N L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damages
5, General Information
Accident Date  03/01/2018 Inspection Date 05/01/2018

Survey held at 6 BENDI FACTOR
Repairer VERMOGEN ACE PTE LTD

Sa. Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WaS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT FREJUDICE" BASIS.

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




51 UBIAVE 1, 801-25 PAYA UBT INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (65} 62364315

Your Ref: CMTD1800090/NSW Date; 10" January 2018

Our Ref: CS/SMO18000324/R1gb Without Prejudice

The Motor Claims Department
Sompo Insurance

Attn: Grace
Dear Sirs/Mdm

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO._ SLR 3446X .

We thank you for the instruction on _05/01/2018.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the abovementioned vehicle

on 05/01/2018 at the premises of M/s VERMOGEN and have the following
to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : S8 11.974.70

Revised Estimate Amount : 8% 6.700.30

*Check™ Items Amount 1 5% 428.40

Market Value : S§ -

LTA Reimbursement Value ' 5% -

Nett Value : 5% -

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the

rear portion.

Comments/ Present Status:
Damages consistent.

Days of repair: 10 days.
We have NOT authorized repair.

Yours faithfully

Rasul
Automobile Assessor



- Our Vehicle: SLR3446X
DOA - 03/01/2018
AOL :PIE (TOWARDS TUAS BEFORE CORPORATION RD)

Vehicle Location: 6 BENOI SECTOR SINGAPORE 629904

Best Regards,

Minoko

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd
| Bukit Batok Crescent
#05-23 Wcega Plaza
Singapore 658064

Tel: 6904 4596

Fax: 6694 4929



Nivitha (LKK Auto)
= = —— %

From: Teo, Grace <graceteo@sompo.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 5 January, 2018 12:37 PM

To: admin-d@Ikkauto.com; assignments@Ikkauto.com

Cc: Minoko; Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn; Henry, Irene James; ‘'vmg.vermogenace": "Vermogen-
Lydia’; ‘pila.vermogenace’: ezelvermogenace@gmail.com; 'juan paulo baldoz'

Subject: CMTD1800090/NSW - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGV3202R & SLR3446X ON
03.01.2018

Attachments: SLR3446X 20180103 TP.POF

Our Reference : CMTD1800090/NSW
Dear LKK AUTO/ Mohd Rasul,

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for SLR3446X.

Please be informed that Shawn Mgo the handler of this case,

Best Regards
Grace Teo

Claims Division

D. 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

Innovation for Wellbeing

@ SOMPO

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www.sompo.com sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended far the persen(s) or company named and may contain confidential
and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this informatian may be unlawful and is prohibited,
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message,

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom

disclosure is permittedirequired by laws, our third party service providers and agents {acting on our behalf). Please click here for
our Privacy Palicy

From: Minoko [mailtn:minukouermogenar:e@gmail.mm]
Sent: Friday, January 05, 2018 11:31 AM
To: Teo, Grace

Cc: Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn: Henry, Irene James: 'vmg.vermogenace'; "Vermogen-Lydia'; 'pila.vermogenace';
ezelvermogenace@gmail.com: ‘juan paulo baldoz'
Subject: RE: CMTD1800090/NSW - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGV3202R & SLR3446X ON 03.01.2018

Dear Grace,

Please assign LKK Mohd Rasul survey on today, ASAP

thank you



Best Regards,

Minoko

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd
| Bukit Batok Crescent
#05-23 Weega Plaza
Singapore 658064

Tel: 6904 4596

Fax: 6694 4929

From: Teo, Grace [maiJm:grace,ten@sompa,com.sg]

Sent: Friday, January 5, 2018 9:23 AM

To: minokovermogenace @gmail.com

Cc: Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn {Shawn,Ngn@scmpo.com.sg>; Henry, Irene James cirene.henw@snmpo.com_sg:-
Subject: CMTD1800090/NSW - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGV3202R & 5LR3446X ON 03.01.2018

Our Reference : CMTD1800090/NSW
Your Reference: SLR3446X

Without Prejudice

Date: 5" January 2018

Attention:
M/S VERMOGEN ACE PTE LTD

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGV3202R & SLR3446X ON 03.01.2018

Dear Minaoko,

We refer to your Notice of Accident dated 04/01/2018.

Please be informed that Shawn Ngo the handler of this case.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client’s/your customer’s vehicle jointly with your

client/your motor workshop. We Propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct
the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Pre-Repair Survey

Selection (Indicate as
Motor Surveyor Surveyor tick)
1 | Raleigh Services Andrew Ow Yong
Vincent Ng
Kenneth Kong (North
2 | LKK Auto Consultants area)
Marcus Chua (East area)

2



Mohd Rasul (West area)
Mohd Taufikh (West area)

3 | Priority Services Jlimmy Lee
Lawrence Ng
Jeffery Ong
P Knights Adjusters & Surveyars lason Lek
5 | In House surveyor Teo See Ling

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor

surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of
the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

Innavation for Wellbeing
gOMPO B A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte, Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: Www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www facebook com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the persan(s) or company named and may contain confidential
and/or legally privileged information, Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
slated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom

disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service praviders and agents {acting on our behalf). Please click here for
our Privacy Policy

From: Minoko [maittc:-:mrnql_cmermngenace@gmail.cpm]

Sent: Thursday, 4 Janua ry, 2018 8:04 P

To: Henry, Irene James <irene.henry@sompo.com sg»

Cc: ezelvermogenace @gmail.com: pautuvermDRenﬂce@ﬁmail.cunl; edrnDnrluﬂrmngenace@gmail.cum;
s:ufIa.uermogenace@gmail.mm; VME.vermogenace@gmail.com; vermogenace @gmail .com

Subject: SOMPO:PLEASE ARRANGE TP SURVEY (OUR REF:SLR3446X) YR REF:SGV3202R DOA:03/01/2018

Dear Arrange survey dept

Kindly arrange TP survey on 05/01/2017 (FRIDAY) following detail & attach here GIA report:

Survey before repair

Your Vehicle:SGV3202R



Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

#

From: Baldoz Juan Paulo Bongon <paulo.b@vermogen-group.com=>

Sent: Monday, 6 August 2018 12:16 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuUtO)

Cc Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Admin-D (LKKAuto); Janice Lee (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong

(LKKAUto): Veron Chen (LKKAuto); SUR; Vmg admin; Glorioso Eric Paul Patambang;
Tejano Exequiel Dawal; Minoko Chan; Pila Ng; Edmond Lim; Lina Rosli; Luis Tan; Paul
Tan; Desmond Kor

Subject: Re: SLR3346X DOA: 03/01/2018 TO FINALISE (SOMPO TP)

Hi Rasul,
Confirmed COR @ %5,350 bef gst (lump sum) 10 working days.

Excluded: PRS, RS, WEEKEMDS, PH.

Thank you
Best Regards,

Paulo Baldoz
Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd

Operation Address:

& Benoi Sector Singapore 629904
Tel: 6358 3031

Fax: 6694 4929

Mailing Address:
1 Bukit Batok Crescent #04-54
Wcega Plaza Singapore 658064

On Mon, Aug 6, 2018 at 12:12 PM, Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Hi Paulo,

Finalised amount at $ 5,350.00 / 10 days L/S is confirmed

Best Regards,
Rasul | Assessor

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 10 January, 2018 5:35 PM

To: "Tea, Grace'; Admin-D (LKKAuto); 'Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn’

Ce: Henry, Irene James; SUR

Subject: RE: CMTD1800090/NSW - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGV3202R & SLR3346X ON
03.01.2018

Attachments: CS5MO18000324R1gb.pdf

Dear Shawn,

Enclosed herewith preliminary advice of SLR 3446X.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: siewsc@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Teo, Grace [mailto:grace teo@sompo.com.sg)

Sent: Friday, 5 January, 2018 4:07 PM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d @lkkauto.com>

Cc: Minoko <minokovermogenace@gmail.com>; Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn <Shawn.Ngo@sompo.com.sg=; Henry, Irene
James <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg=

Subject: CMTD1800090/NSW - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGV3202R & SLR3346X ON 03.01.2018

Dear Nivitha,
For your information, the third party vehicle number should be SLR3346X.

Thank you.

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D:; 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

Innovation for Wellbeing
SOMPO A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer; This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or
legally privileged infarmation. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are
not the intended recipient, please delete this message,



MG 1BO02131-02 | Vermogen Aow Ple Lid - HO
EMTRY DATE & TIME: 04/01/2018 16:11
SUBMITTED BY: Chong Hao Ling

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Plaasa report earractly the datailz of the accidant to spead up the dalms process
2. Thig Form mast be compleled by the Policyholder andior the Authorised Driver,

4, Informalion providesd must be as truthful and accurale as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facls may allow insurance companies 1o

repudiate policy ability

4, The issue and acceptance of this Form by Insurance companies is nel an admission of policy liabiity on the part of the insurance companies,
5, Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

. This report will be forwarded by the insurars of ha insurers of

he GlA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Associaton of

Singapore|GlA) for archiving and that cophes of this repart will for a fee be made available upon application by intarasted partes,
7. By Ihe lodgement of this report to the inswrers, you hereby consent 1o the archiving of thes report at the centre and (o copies of the repor being made available

aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Repor

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident
Country/State of Loss

Vehicle Registration Mumber
Insured/Policyholder
Name Of Registered Owner
Co Reg No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

04/01/2018 16:11
03/01/2018 21:25
PIE (TOWARDS TUAS BEFORE CORPORATION RD)
SINGAPORE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SLR3346X
LCRF PTELTD
20162459TK
NOEMAIL

OFFICE-G66944919

MITSUBISHI
LAMCER EX

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy
for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please state action to be taken
Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Fleat Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

MName of Driver

MRIC Mo

Date Of Birth

Ocoupation

Date Of Driving Fass

Dnving Experience

Gendear

Maobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

MO

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR

AlG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
COMPREHENSIVE

YES

998995170

NG JUN HUAT
59219712C

04/06/1932

OUTDOOR

301032012

5 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
MALE

MOEMAIL

Page 1 of 18



Address BLK 744 JURONG WEST STREET 73 #07-33
Postcode 640744

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured ~ OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vehicle 2

Insurance Company of Driver's Orwan Vehicla -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Acciden COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
Weather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Mumber of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO
ambulance?
Was any other material or property damaged? YES
I ha'u'_e_ been approached by unknown _person{sj NO
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.
Mumber of Passengers (Including Driver) 1
Details of Police Action
Was the accident reported to the police? YES
If Yes,Please state which Police Slation
Police Station Mame TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HO
Police Station Address gm;gnugﬁl AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 4086865 . COUNTRY:
Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:
Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO
If Yes.against whom?
Circumstances of Accident
PLEASE REFER TO PHOTOS, VIDEO AND POLICE REPORT. THANK YOU.
Attachment(s)
Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video caplured by Car Camera? YES
Remarks/ Reasons: FILE TO BIG. "REQUEST IF NEEDED"
Was there any audio recorded? NO
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number SGV3202R
Yehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties VEH B
Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Mame of Driver
MNRIC/Passport Number
Contact Number
Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Nama

Page 2 of 18



Mature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured parson in which vehicle?
Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulanca?

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1
NG JUN HUAT

SLR3IZEX
YES

NO

Page 3 of 18



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

DESCRIBE CIRCLIMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
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POLICE REPORT Pg. 1

SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police Division HO

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865
Tel No: 65470000

T/201 801047005

1af3
Rapart Mo, T/20180404/ 7008

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT
Date/Time Report Made: Vide Report No.: Station Diary No.:
04/01/2016 13:46 Jr20180104/7003
Informant’s Particulars
Name of Infarmant: Address:
NG JUN HUAT APT BLK 744 JURONG WEST STREET 73 #07-33
SINGAPORE 640744
ID Type / 1D No.: Contact No.:
NRIC NO [ 59218T12C Home/Office: Mobile: 86743555
Mationality: Email:
SINGAFPORE CITIZEN ng_junhuat@hotmail.com
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: | Type of Informant:
Male 25 04/06/1952 Driver
Race: Language: Institution / School Name:
Chinese English
Occupalion: Driving Licence Information:
UBER CAR DRIVER Class: 3 Date of Expiry:
Ganeral Information of the Accident
Type of Injury Drink Date/Time of Type of Location:
Accident: Atftended by Police Drive: Accident: Straight Road
Mo 03/01/2018 21:25
Location:

PAN ISLAND EXPRESSWAY

PIE towards Tuas before Corporation Road Exit.

Weather: Road Surface: Road Speed Limit:
Clear Diry 90 Kmth
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control; Traffic Volume:
One Way Not Controlled Moderate
Type of Collision: Anyone conveyed by
Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear ambulance:
MNa
Details of Vehicle Involved
Vehicle No. | Type Make Model Color Condition | No of Passenger |
SGV3I202R | Car MAZDA 2 Red Seriously | 0
SLR3346X | Car MITSUBISHI |[LANCER EX| Silver 0
Details of Person Involved

Any Pedestrian Involved: No

Mo. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL

| Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA

P‘agcﬁnlt&



POLICE REPORT Pg. 2

suesrone QT

Police Station Of Origin: 20f3
Traffic Police Division HQ Report Mo, T/20180104/7005
10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408885
Tel No: 65470000 CONTINUATION OF REPORT
Driver
Name MG JUN HUAT 1D No. 59219712C
Related Vehicle | SLR3348X (Car) Contact No.| 96743555
Hospital/Clinic | MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL Class of Class: 3
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
? Expiry Date
Date Treatment | 04/01/2018 Date Discharge | 04/01/2018 NANYANA
No. of Days grantad Medical Leave | 05 Degree of Injury | Serious RONG e E
STNGA APG AV
T ME @
Brief Details, EL ; 180,700 2482

On ard January 2018 21:25 hrs, along PIE before Corparation Road Exit, Vehigle No: SGV3202R {Mazéay”%
2), driven by Ms. LIM SIEW KHEM: 512180018 clashed her vehicle on my rented vehicle-SER3336%— SL2 3¢
(Mitsubishi Lancer EX). |, (NG JUN HUAT 59219712C) was the driver of the car at the point of accident.

The rented vehicle belongs to Lion City Rental. ?

The accident happened in the last lane {most left) as | was exiting Corporation Road via PIE. The weather
was fine, road condition was dry and traffic condition was smooth, However, there were two cars (one of
which is SJX79505 - BMW) stopped at the road shoulder which | believe was involved in an accident prior
to this incident, As the road shoulder is narrow, their vehicles were stopped In between the road shoulder
and the last lane which | was traveling on.

Vehicles behind had to slow down and filter to another lane, as | was slowing down and preparing to
make way for the car in front of me, SGV3202R came in and collided with my car at high speed. The
damage caused to the car was catastrophic with a deep dent on the boot, bumper fell off, boot failure, car
plate fell off, My car was beyond driving condition and | had to call for a tow truck. Later on, LTA Officer,
as well as EMAS, arrived to take some photographs on the accident sites before the tow truck arrived.
Picture and video has been taken, however live in-cam footage is with LCR car workshop.

| suffered several injuries from the impact caused by the accident which includes chest pain, shoulder,
and spinal chord pain. | seek medical attention on 4th January 2018 11:00 hrs as the pain persist
overmight. | have been granted medical leave for 5 days from 4th January 2018 - 8th January 2018 at
Mount Alvernia Hospital A&E Clinic.
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POLICE REPORT Pg. 3

SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Pollce Division HQ

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865
Tel No: 65470000

Sketch Plan
Informant is not able to provide sketeh plan

T

dof3
Report No. T/20180104/7005

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report;
Mot applicable

Signature Of Informant:

The identity of the persan making this report has
been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is
required.

Signature Of Interpreter:
Mot applicable

Date/Time:
04/01/2018 13:45

Officer In Charge Of Case:
TPITPHQ !

RASHIDAH BINTE AZMAN
Contact No.: 65476216

Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp
NP1BE

Page T of 18
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PACES

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 20160623C)

& Benoi Sector, Singapore (6
Tel : 6358 3031/6904 4596 |

29904)
Fax No : 6694 4929

SLR3346X

ACCIDENT REPAIR ESTIMATE

TP INSURER : SOMPO
OWN INSURER : AlG
CLAIM TYPE : TP
Date of Accident : 3/ 1‘;'21313

COST OF CLAIMS
Parts Cost [ List ltems : 5 5,753.00
Plus/Less 10% ] 575.30
Total Cost / List : 5 5,177.70
Special Nett Items : 5 2,577.00
Total Parts Amount : S 7.754.70
Total Labour Amount : 5 4,220.00
Gross Total : 5 11,974.70
GS5T % : 7% 5 823B8.23
Nett Amount : S 12,812.93
This claim is handled by : EDMOND

Vehicle Reg. No.:  SLR3346X

Vehicle Reg. Date: 11-Aug-2017

Make [/ Model ; LANCER EX 1.6 ATLED TA
Engine No. : 4A/92CP9165
Chassis No. ; IMYSRCY1AGUOOT123

Surveyor Name and Company :

(Lasue CLKE )

Date of survey : QS[DIII?@FTN
Part by Partfl@: Zﬂ days
Resurvey Before Paint / @ L_ll S

Authorize/Not Authorize/Without Prejudice

Email : ﬂ&ha{ﬁ lklcﬂ-wb v Cph

Fax Mo :

HP No ﬁiﬂ'ﬂ[{fﬂé’ﬁ’ ”

Acknowledged by Repairer

Senakum:

o S—




Vehicke Reg, Nao,
Vehicle Reg, Date:

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 20160623C)
& Benoi Sector, Singapore (629904)

Tel : 63583031/6904 4596 | Fax No : 6694 4929

S5LR3346X

11/8/2017

Make / Model : LAMCER EX 1.6 AT LED TAIL LAMP
Engine No. : 4A92CP3165
Chassis Na. ; IMYSRCY1AGLIDOT123
PAGE 1
Estimates on Parts
ADJUSTED
No ity PARTICULARS CONDITION AMOLINT SN AMOUNT
1 1 |Rear bumper 7€ S B815.00
2 | 1sey |Rear bumperclip N~ S S 50,00
3 M Rear bumper side retainer LH/RH T ase ~R9 |5 30.00
4 1 |Rear bumper centre retainer upper . ﬁ_/ 5 110,00
5 1 [Rear bumper reinforcement {“_‘}# ~ 5 210,00
& | @1 |Rear bumper reflector LH/RH [ e LR B - oW 4 4400
7 | 1 [Bootlid ' (fid $  693.00 |
8 1 |Bootlid emblem PY Sy S A7.00
] 1, |Bootlid emblem "LANCER EX' L S 9100
10 [ndBootlid weatherstrip - ()]s 166.00
11 ¥ 1! |Rear end panel ?ff‘ < 5 506.00
12 1 |Rear end panel top garnish t - S 14900
13 | 1, |Bootlid lamp LH/RH Sl s 32200
14 [ 7 [raillamp LH/RH sca - (ANBR=" 6a0.00
15 [ 1 [Rear number plate with base My ~ $ soe0(4%
16 1 |Reverse sensor oLy 5 3gool | 2o .
17 1 |Rear end panel sealant has .~ 5 ﬂﬁl‘ﬂﬁ‘ éu 3
18 | 2  [Rear fender LH/RH . begeir | $1,566.00 |
19 ]’ Rear fender innershield LH/RH [d{{”ﬁ-u{*ﬁ% 5 lpﬂ'.ﬁi-} it.:l ZE’H )
20 ' 1 |Exhaust muffler ™ - s 356.00 [Ligd)
21 | 1set |Exhaust muffler mounting ot/ $  25.00 [CLiyf )
22 1 |Exhaust muffler heat shield T $ 100.00 |4
23 1 |spare tyre panel ey § 521.00
24 1 |Spare tyre panel tool tray . 5 100.00
25 1 |Spare tyre panel top board ~L & 155.00| %4 Fe-
26 2 |Rear number plate lamp 7"‘ $  40.00 ||
27 | 2 [Bootlid hinges Y 5 110.00
28 1 |REAR BUMPER BRACKET Wi~ e 4 40.00 |
29 1 |BOOTLID INNER TRIM '7‘- S 100.00 [% Y
30 | 2 [REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH/RH -7 /TH—~£ |5 28000 [
31 | 1 |THIRD BRAKE LIGHT 7 5 336.00 | | SY“
32 | 2 [NUMBER PLATE LAMP P $ 3200
33 | 1 [eoOTUD LOCK i S 67.00
34 1 |BOOTLID MITSUBISHI LOGO M 5 47.00 }
35 1 |BOOTLID LOCKE CABLE "ﬂ— 5 52.00 |- Fwi-
36 | 0 [0 :
a7 0 |0
38 0 |0
38 o |0
a0 o |0




Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 20160623C)

6 Benoi Sector, Singapore (629904)
Tel : 6358 3031/6904 4596 | Fax No : 6694 4929

Vehicle Reg. No. : SLR3346X
Vehicle Reg. Date: 11/8/2017
Make [ Model LANCER EX 1.6 AT LED TAIL LAMP
Engine Mo. : AA02CPO16S
Chassis No. ; IMYSRCY1AGUOOT123
PAGE 1
Estimates on Labour
ADIUSTED
No MECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL / PANEL / PAINT LABOUR AMOUNT AMDUNT
1 |To straighten and panel beating . To cut/weld panels. Rear Portion, $ 160000 | f BCD
2 |To putty,respray painting and polish affected areas. Rear Portion. $ 1,800.00| f/22¢1
3 |To check and rectify wiring after disconnect and connect. 5 s000| R0
4  |To remove and refit reverse sensor, 5 120.00 C o
5 |To remove and refit interior trims,seats,carpet and upholstery to facilitate repair. 5 150.00 2‘0
& |Toremove and transfer bootlid components. S 150.00 G-u :
7 |To rust proof affected areas. s 10000| &oO
8 |Toremove and refit exhaust pipe and align 5 250.00 gﬁ




o o

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 20160623C)
6 Benol Sector, Singapore [629904)
Tel : 6358 3031/6904 4596 | Fax No : 6694 4929

SLR3346X

ACCIDENT REPAIR ESTIMATE

TP INSURER : SOMPO Vehicle Reg. No.:  SLR234E6X
OWN INSURER : AlG Vehicle Reg. Date:  11-Aug-2017
CLAIM TYPE : TP Make / Model : LAMNCER EX 1.6 AT LED TA
Date of Accident : 3/1/2018 Engine No. : 4492CP9165
Chassis No. : JMYSRCY1AGUOOT7123
COST OF CLAIMS
Parts Cost / List Items : 5 5,753.00 Surveyor Name and Company :
Flus/Less 10% 5 575.30 qzﬁjS“L- C,L 3
L]
Total Cost / List : $ 5,177.70 Dateofsuvey:  OF { o! [ ¥ (10
=
Special Nett items ; s 2,577.00 Part by Part / : éﬂ days
Total Parts Amount : 5 7,754.70 Resurvey Before Paint / @ L’ S
Total Labour Amount ; ] 4,220.00 Authorize/Not Authorize/Without Prejudice
Gross Total : 5 11,974.70 Email ; MJI«'{fJ lkkﬂ-.l(ﬂ s (ph
G5T%: 7% ] 838.23 Fax No:
Nett Amount : $  12,812.93 weno:  Aoolooly
LKK Auto Consyjtants hence nolify
This claim is handled by : EDMOND Eh T: rH: Pairer of the following:
i erhium'afhﬂm painting
= 4 X display damageq Pani{s) during resurvay
vy ::ﬂprinqgm:mbmm“
. WMWEM|WFrm.m
205 28 * Mo llgal madifcason(s) s atoweq
! em{s} must be resurveyed
L @ 25 As Acknowledged by Repaker
L% 0=, - Signahue:
Date:
v/




Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 20160623C)
& Benoi Sector, Singapore (629904)

Tel : 63583031/6904 4596 | Fax No : 6694 4929

Vehicle Reg. No.:  SLR3346X
Vehicle Reg. Date: 11/8/2017
Make / Model : LANCER EX 1.6 AT LED TAIL LAMP
Engine No. : AAS2CPI1ES
Chassis No. : JMYSRCY1AGUO007123
PAGE1
Estimates on Parts
ADJUSTED
No | Oty PARTICULARS CONDITION AMOUNT S/N AMOUNT
1 1 |Rear bumper e $ 815.00
2 | 1seyr |Rear bumper clip (o L 5 50,00
3 % Rear bumper side retainer LH/RH Mo Ade S |5 3000 s
4 Rear bumper centre retainer upper i +H - $ 110.00
5 1 |Rear bumper relnforcement L - $ 210.00 _
& | #| |Rear bumperreflector LH/RH [ Je Lﬂf}{tﬁn-f W : L
7 1 |Bootlid i 19 - $  693.00
] 1 |Bootlid emblemn P~ = 5  47.00
9 1, |Bootlid emblem 'LANCER EX’ L . $  91.00
10 |p ZfpdBoctlid weatherstrip hw - O |5 18800 @Y
11 ¥ 17 [Rear end panel -~ |5 506.00
12 1 |Rear end panel top garnish -&,/ S 149.00
13 | 1, |Bootlid lamp LH/RH j ¥-&8Y 5 32200
14 ¥ Z [taillamp LH/RH Ser ~(RYM)AH-A 5 _s4000| 1=
15 1 |Rear number plate with base Moy - $ 5pel| 7%
16 1 |Reverse sensor s 5 30000 |20
17 1 |Rear end panel sealant hi o~ 3 ﬁp.ﬂﬂ_' ég-
18 | 2 |Rear fender LH/RH . hegeir $ 1,566.00 ]
19 %{ 2 |Rear fender innershield LH/RH fiad ~ CNVI-LHAL § 10800 | So CLAf)
20 |' 1 |Exhaust muffler A~ §_ 356.00 [ Li31)
21 | 1set |Exhaust muffler mounting e & 2500 [CLay
22 | 1 |Exhaust muffler heat shield il $  100.00
23 1 |Spare tyre panel ‘1)4‘- o $§ 521.00
24 1 |Spare tyre panel tool tray . 5 100,00
25 1 |Spare tyre panel top board s $ 15500
26 | 2 |Rear number plate lamp 5~ S 40.00
27 | 2 [Bootlid hinges Y $ 110.00
8 1 |REAR BUMPER BRACKET he— & S 40.00
29 1 |BOOTUD INNER TRIM "}(. 5 100.00
30 | 2 |REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH/RH RJ-7 /LH—~£ |5 280.00
31 | 1 |THIRD BRAKE LIGHT i 4 $ 336.00
32 | 2 |MUMBER PLATE LAMP 5~ $ 3200
33 | 1 |eooTuD Lock - 5  67.00
a4 1 |BOOTLID MITSUBISHI LOGO e~ 5 47.00
35 | 1 [BOOTUD LOCK CABLE o $ 52.00
6 0 |0
7 0 |0
38 0 |0
39| 0 Jo
0] ojo
£ AAX
EAL

T



Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 20160623C)
6 Benol Sector, Singapore (629904)
Tel : 6358 3031/6904 4596 | Fax No : 6694 4929

Vehicle Reg. Mo. : SLR3346X
Vehicle Reg. Date: 11/8/2017
Make / Model : LANCER EX 1.6 AT LED TAIL LAMP
Engine No. : 4A52CPI165
Chassis No. ; JMYSRCY1AGUO07123
PAGE 1
Estimates on Labour
ADJUSTED
Mo MECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL / PANEL / PAINT LAROUR AMOUNT AMOUNT
1 |Tostraighten and panel beating . To cut/weld panels. Rear Portion. 5 1,60000/| /
2 |To putty,respray painting and polish affected areas. Rear Portion. S 1,800.00 [(2¢D
3 |To check and rectify wiring after disconnect and connect. s 5000 Bo
4 |To remove and refit reverse sensor. S 12000 C o
5 __|To remove and refit interior trims,seats,carpet and upholstery to facilitate repair. S 15000| So
6 |To remove and transfer bootlid companents. s 15000] bq
7 |To rust proof affected areas, $  10000| SO
8 |To remove and refit exhaust pipe and align _ 5 25000| Bry

)= 25408




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

A 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
e TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo: 199607 198R GST Reg. No. 19-9807198-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL Ref : CS/SMO18000324/R1qd3n2
oo [N
#05-01/06 Date: 21-08-2018
SINGAPORE LAND TOWERSINGAPORE 048623
Code: SMO
1 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SGV 3202R Veh. Inspected SLR 3346X
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim MNo. CMTD1B00090/NSW Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From  GRACE TEO Assign Date 05/01/2018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model MITSUBISHI LANCER 18AT |c.c 1590
Engine No. HIDDEMN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. JMYSRCY1AGUOOV123 Colour GREY
Odometer 11955 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/60 R18 YOKOHAMA 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |[205/60 R18 ¥ OKOHAMA & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R16 YOKOHAMA 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R16 YOKOHAMA & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 03/01/2018 Inspection Date 05/01/2018
Survey held at 6 BENOIFACTCR
Repairer VERMOGEN ACE PTE LTD
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BjIN ACCORDANGE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5h. Estimate Days of Repair

IESTIM.&TED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 10 Working Days
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Uibi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: G266 3561 FAX G256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R ST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLR 3346X

Page No.:1of 3

Estimate Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition | =St ?:}1 ‘5%
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

1|REAR BUMPER DEFORMED 815.00 815.00
1|SET REAR BUMPER CLIP MECESSARY 50.00 50.00
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH/RH WS NECESSARY 30.00 15.00
1|REAR BUMPER CENTRE RETAINER UPPER BENT 110.00 110.00
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BENT 210.00 210.00
2|REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH/RH OIS BROKEM | NS 44 .00 22.00

SERVICEABLE
1|BooTLID BENT 683.00 693.00
1|BOOTLID EMBLEM NECESSARY 47.00 47.00
1|BOOTLID EMBLEM "LANCER EX” MECESSARY 91.00 91.00
21 BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP NECESSARY (1 PC 166.00 B3.00

OMLY)
1|REAR END PANEL BENT 506.00 506.00
1|REAR END PANEL TOP GARMISH DEFORMED 145.00 149,00
Z|BOOTLID LAMP LH/RH SERVICEABLE 322.00 -
2{TalL LAMP LH/RH 0Ofs SCRATCHED / 540,00 320.00

WIS SERVICEABLE
1|SPARE TYRE PANEL BUCKLED 521.00 521.00
1|SPARE TYRE PANEL TOOL TRAY SERVICEABLE 100.00 -
1|SFARE TYRE PANEL TOP BOARD SERVICEABLE 155.00 -
?|REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP SERVICEABLE 40.00 -
2|BOOTLID HINGES SERVICEABLE 110.00 -
1{REAR BUMPER BRACKET MECESSARY 40.00 40,00
1|BOOTLID INNER TRIM SERVICEABLE 100.00 -
2| REAR FENDER IMNER TRIM LH/RH SERVICEABLE 280.00 -
1|THIRD BRAKE LIGHT SERVICEABLE 336.00 =
2|MUMBER PLATE LAMP SERVICEABLE 32.00 -
1|BOOTLID LOCK BENT &67.00 67.00
1|BOOTLID MITSUBISHI LOGD HECESSARY 47.00 47.00
1|BOOTLID LOCK CABLE SERVICEABLE 52.00 -

Report Ref No. CS/SMO18000324/R1gd3n2




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

-"'_J; 4 51 Ubi Ave 1#07-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.:2 of 3
: Estimate Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition |, -® rkshupT;l} )
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -576.30 -378.60
5ATT.TO 3.407 .40
2|REAR FENDER INNERSHIELD LH/RH OJS CUT / NIS 100,00 50.00
SERVICEABLE
1|EXHAUST MUFFLER BENT 356 00 356.00
1|SET EXHAUST MUFFLER MOUNTING cut 26.00 25.00
LESS 10% DISCOUNT - -43.10
481.00 387.90
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH BASE (SN) MISSING 50.00 35.00
1|REVERSE SENSOR (SN} DISTORTED 300.00 220,00
1|REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN) NECESSARY 80.00 60.00
2|REAR FENDER LH/RH (SN} TO REPAIR SEE 1,566.00 -
LABDUR
1|EXHAUST MUFFLER HEAT SHIELD (SN) SERVICEABLE 100.00 "
2,096.00 315.00
LABOUR
TO STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEATING TO CUTMWELD 1,600.00 1,000.00
PANELS REAR PORTION.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF
REAR FENDER LH/RH.
TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINTING AND POLISH AFFECTED 1,800.00 1,200.00
AREAS REAR PORTION.
TO CHECK AND RECTIFY WIRING AFTER DISCONNECT 50.00 30.00
AND CONMNECT
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REVERSE SENSOR. 120.00 &0.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR 150.00 80.00
TRIMS, SEATS,CARPET AND UPHOLSTERY TO
FACILITATE REFAIR
TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER BOOTLID COMPONENTS. 150.00 60.00
TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREAS. 100.00 80.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIT EXHALUST PIPE AND ALIGN. 250.00 80.00
4 22000 2.590.00
GRAND TOTAL 11,874.70 6,700.30

Report Ref No. CS/SMO18000324/R1gd3n2
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Page Mo 3of 3

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 5,350.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref Mo. CS/SMCO18000324/R1qd3n2

kG 2

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS ADRIAN LING WAI PING
Automotive Assessor B.Eng AMSOE AMIRTE AMSAE-A M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client namad an the front page of this Repot,

Reparl in whcks or In parf, does so al his of her cwn risk.




